
 
February 20, 2023 - February 26, 2023 

           Chlorine Residuals                       
 
 
 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

2/20/2023 90 11700 Block of Haven Dr 3.81 

2/20/2023 47 8100 Block of Barrogate Dr 3.58 

2/20/2023 50 5500 Block of IH 37 Access Rd 3.75 

2/20/2023 14 900 Block of Rosedale Dr 3.64 

2/20/2023 68 5300 Block of Alejandro St 3.29 

2/20/2023 71 5500 Block of Fox Run Dr 3.31 

2/20/2023 36 1300 Block of Sandstone Dr 3.29 

2/20/2023 45 15200 Block of Cruiser St 3.36 

2/20/2023 77 5000 Block of Cape Ann Dr 3.34 

2/20/2023 85 300 Block of Glenmore St 3.37 

2/20/2023 76 1100 Block of Harbor Lights Dr 3.35 

2/20/2023 11 500 Block of Military Dr 3.31 

2/20/2023 83 4100 Block of Summit Dr 2.86 

2/20/2023 30 3100 Block of Brawner Pkwy 3.28 

2/20/2023 7 600 Block of Carmel Pkwy 3.61 

2/20/2023 79 900 Block of Egyptian Dr 3.51 

2/20/2023 82 2100 Block of Whispering Oak Dr 3.44 

2/21/2023 94 15200 Block of Caravel Dr 3.01 

2/21/2023 24 2300 Block of Rodd Field Rd 3.79 



 
 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

2/21/2023 86 14800 Block of Santa Gertrudis Dr 3.83 

2/21/2023 65 700 Block of Westchester Dr 3.49 

2/21/2023 39 5900 Block of Long Creek Dr 3.70 

2/21/2023 55 500 Block of Belden St 3.80 

2/21/2023 13 1500 Block of 6th St 3.30 

2/21/2023 18 900 Block of Nueces Bay Blvd 3.68 

2/21/2023 29 1600 Block of La Joya St 3.55 

2/21/2023 1 4800 Block of Neptune St 3.90 

2/21/2023 62 5800 Block of Hampshire Rd 3.31 

2/21/2023 23 5500 Block of Wooldridge Rd 3.74 

2/21/2023 3 3000 Block of S Fork Dr 3.52 

2/21/2023 16 4200 Block of Wildcat Dr 4.06 

2/21/2023 4 14200 Block of Playa del Rey 3.46 

2/22/2023 89 3800 Block of Castle Ridge Dr 3.96 

2/22/2023 77 5000 Block of Cape Ann Dr 3.38 

2/22/2023 27 2800 Block of S Port Ave 3.84 

2/22/2023 27 2800 Block of S Port Ave 2.32 

2/22/2023 27 2800 Block of S Port Ave 2.33 

2/22/2023 6 1200 Block of 10th St 3.70 

2/22/2023 20 3900 Block of Cott St 3.73 

2/22/2023 22 6700 Block of Weber Rd 3.79 

2/22/2023 85 300 Block of Glenmore St 3.46 

2/22/2023 76 1100 Block of Harbor Lights Dr 3.30 



 
 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

2/22/2023 11 500 Block of Military Dr 3.26 

2/22/2023 83 4100 Block of Summit Dr 3.02 

2/22/2023 99 3900 Block of Elvis Dr 3.51 

2/22/2023 84 3600 Block of Flour Bluff Dr 3.53 

2/22/2023 4 14200 Block of Playa del Rey 3.38 

2/23/2023 92 300 Block of Wildwood Dr 4.07 

2/23/2023 19 1300 Block of Horne Rd 3.86 

2/23/2023 58 4800 Block of French Dr 3.73 

2/23/2023 35 4700 Block of Congressional Dr 3.83 

2/23/2023 80 7000 Block of Arapahoe St 3.93 

2/23/2023 46 8900 Block of McNorton Rd 4.00 

2/23/2023 57 1400 Block of Arlington Dr 3.79 

2/23/2023 10 3100 Block of Saratoga Blvd 3.78 

2/23/2023 34 4300 Block of Harry St 3.75 

2/23/2023 37 6500 Block of Brockhampton St 3.75 

2/23/2023 38 7500 Block of Annemasse St 3.64 

2/23/2023 96 14900 Block of Windward Dr 3.08 

2/23/2023 43 200 Block of Caribbean Dr 2.66 

2/23/2023 97 13900 Block of Skysail St 3.44 

2/24/2023 90 11700 Block of Haven Dr 4.14 

2/24/2023 56 200 Block of Amistad St 3.56 

2/24/2023 30 3100 Block of Brawner Pkwy 3.62 

2/24/2023 59 3600 Block of Capri Dr 3.85 



 
 

Date Sampled Site # Address Total Chlorine Residual (mg/L) 

2/24/2023 7 600 Block of Carmel Pkwy 3.81 

2/24/2023 79 900 Block of Egyptian Dr 3.67 

2/24/2023 82 2100 Block of Whispering Oak Dr 3.61 

2/24/2023 98 15800 Block of Almeria Ave 3.17 

2/25/2023 16 4200 Block of Wildcat Dr 4.05 

2/25/2023 14 900 Block of Rosedale Dr 3.84 

2/25/2023 99 3900 Block of Elvis Dr 3.59 

2/25/2023 96 14900 Block of Windward Dr 3.42 

2/26/2023 87 5200 Block of Northwest Trl 4.01 

2/26/2023 55 500 Block of Belden St 3.72 

2/26/2023 82 2100 Block of Whispering Oak Dr 3.77 

2/26/2023 95 15800 Block of El Soccorro Loop 3.04 

 


